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197703020000
19060

03/02/1977
12:00:00

F&G
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

362 746

197703020000
19180

03/02/1977
12:00:00

F&G
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS UPTON, W.D.
& ANNIE  ETAL

304 28 6 102 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK
Other:CORRE
CTED 09/25/09

197703020000
19160

03/02/1977
12:00:00

F&G
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS DOBBS,
HOMER L. &
PE-ETAL

304 28 6 102 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK
Other:CORRE
CTED 09/25/09


