Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Date Recorded= 1977/03; Name= F&G BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197703020000 19060	03/02/1977 12:00:00	F&G BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	362	746				
197703020000 19180		F&G BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	UPTON, W.D. & ANNIE ETAL	304	28	6	102		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK Other:CORRE CTED 09/25/09
197703020000 19160	03/02/1977 12:00:00	F&G BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DOBBS, HOMER L. & PE-ETAL	304	28	6	102		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK Other:CORRE CTED 09/25/09